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Troy Youth Football

Date Day Time Home Team

September

Panthers6:00 P.M. Falcons Field 609/16/2019    Mon

Raiders7:00 P.M. Patriots Field 609/16/2019    Mon

Falcons6:00 P.M. Raiders Field 609/19/2019    Thu
Patriots7:00 P.M. Panthers Field 609/19/2019    Thu

Falcons6:00 P.M. Patriots Field 609/23/2019    Mon

Panthers7:00 P.M. Raiders Field 609/23/2019    Mon

Patriots6:00 P.M. Raiders Field 609/26/2019    Thu
Falcons7:00 P.M. Panthers Field 609/26/2019    Thu

Panthers6:00 P.M. Patriots Field 609/30/2019    Mon

Raiders7:00 P.M. Falcons Field 609/30/2019    Mon

October

Raiders6:00 P.M. Panthers Field 610/03/2019    Thu
Patriots7:00 P.M. Falcons Field 610/03/2019    Thu

Raiders6:00 P.M. Patriots Field 610/07/2019    Mon

Panthers7:00 P.M. Falcons Field 610/07/2019    Mon

Falcons6:00 P.M. Raiders Field 610/10/2019    Thu
Patriots7:00 P.M. Panthers Field 610/10/2019    Thu

2 vs 36:00 P.M. Playoffs Field 610/17/2019    Thu
1 vs 47:00 P.M. Playoffs Field 610/17/2019    Thu

TBD7:00 P.M. Superbowl Field 610/21/2019    Mon
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